
We take better care of your car... with s.o. products

U»ln way intersects
: nelma L06-9548

. Leon J L06-9163
|Ji Dicda Kenz'o MOl -5320
^^Elorla L

'Yl-8247
.is-2329

S
Dawson Clarence M
AUlson Arth w i L06-189S
Ra.> r Jas B M04-8426m Opr.ano Dioscoro MOl -1555

B Creer'R'Jssell A i M04-4S78
m Avtonomoff Vadln

MO1-0140
Carl L04-4287

sarto P 3 SE1-5069

I,
Mrs L06-2161

Cosker Geo W OV1-2585
Anderson Bernice Mrs

M04-S396
Droll Leah
No Return

Tarradas Julia Mrs I M04-1196

McGlothlen M

Vacant

Cunningham C C
set continued
1 Murphy Cornelius
: Apartments

Manchyshyn D 667-8776
Reece Frank E
Ptccinini Dominic
Vegher James
Vacant

4 Vacant

5 Camp Claude O 3 SE1-5571
McNitt Futh E 8 L06-3782
Thorstad Edwin O OV1-1779
Swain Fred L 8 M04-2873

2 Murray Robt
Medina Stewart
teeltnan Cleo E © MOl-1479

Liang Chung F
X G&B Garage auto repr OV1-2155

Browne Geo OV1-2155
6 Beuerlinen Evelyn MOl -3-!

8 Tripoli Frank
9 Reid Wm S § OV1-8153

Grattapaglia Harry' s LO€
Reagan Thom F 731-7935
Conneally Margt M: 8192

Lois Mrs L06-3925
S Kuzlrlan Sarkis MO4-1042
7 Griesman Bruce A L04-2431
9 Fujimoto Suehiro SE1-0322
1 Tamura Mitsuo OV1-0624
3 Lee Melvin K M04-5395
5 Lee Melvin R

ry Glen LQ6-7385
12!'.

12 Crossen Erling MOl-1969
49 Williams Jas S M04-3958
22 Gaynor Helene Mrs L04-9791

: Margt Mrs
SE1-5805

,'27 Hunter Gene W a LCM-5257
10 English Emmett J 3 SE1-2829
'll Coe Edwin B i L06-4672

1335 Abblcv Geo
1338 Hereford Wm C S LO4-3065
1341 Meyer Arth L L04-1S46
1342 Davts James A
1343 Fredrlcks Jos C SE1-3857
1344 Bobln Birgit
1345 Raffertv Ben)
1346 No Return
1347 Rosenau Art L06-6797
1348 Pounds Wayne
1349 Dee Carl 664-1189
1350 Delgado Robt MO1-0319
1351 Baptist Curtis

1354 Miller Barbara Mrs MOl -0727
:. Kenneth

1356 Frucht Edna E Mrs M04-8357
1358 Kelly Genevieve Mrs
1359 Vacant
1362 Lant Richd L06-8218
1362a Smith Edw J
1363 Haines Clifford L M04-2479
1366 Padula Fred L06-6312
1370 Rodman Stables SE1 -9790
1371 Walker Lonnie M04-9367
1371b Vacant
13714 Vacant
1382 Messner P LO6-1067
1384 Sebastiani Robt A
1389 Acevedo Fernando J LQ6-5962

4 HUlbruner Don
Judah Intersects
1400 Lyons Priscilla
1401 Apartments

t W MOl-3721
e A L04-5868
Florence M04-

1 Bergman Geo
2 Burgess Dorothy
3 Smith James
4 Parker D C

1406 Wyland Frank E
1408 Haines Robt W SE1-3615
1409 Zamboukos Jas N © OV1 -2820

1410 Glovka John L L06-5786
1411 Thomas Wm
1412 Wagenvoort Peter @ L04-3788
1414 Berkowitz Frieda L Mrs

SE1-7168
1416 CosteUo Bernard W L04-2387
1417 Joy Martin @ L06-7745
1418 Hume Perry R 9 SE1-U48

Scully James T
1419 Joy's Dinner House restr

L06-7745
1421a Evans Jenean S
1421b Cordell Raymond W MOl-5255
1422 Rusfeldt Ernest C • SE1-5465
1425 Zlotkln Norman L06-6781
1426 Kapler Geo A L04-7317
1429 Telsmann Wm A LO4-3089
1430 Mottas Mario MO4-5503
1433 Weiner Eddie 8 M04-7597
1437 Keating Wm M L04-4984
1440 Vlsser May P Mrs © SE1-0166
1441 Webster Allen E © L04-1456
1442 Hill Thos J L06-4917
1445 Apartments
1 Duran Patk
2 Guffee Rodger

3 Umlah D E

14
1 Erler Patrick
2 Redlick Stephen
3 Petersen Malvin W
4 Ray Riehl

Street continued
1449 Apartments
1 Howard Eileen Mrs M04-2649
2 Earl Mabel LO4-4033
3 Vacant
4 Vacant

Street continued
1450 Cotter J C
1450 Roath Diana
1452 Lake Norman L I L06-5922
1453 Apartments
1 Flanagan Scalll H
2 Vacant
3 Robinson Ralph
4 Teeter Llbby L06-9B25

1454 Rosen Sis Co (whse)

1460 Your Mkt gro LO4-6530
1462 Totah Geo MOl -4503

467 Kessler Margt Mr
469 Peterson Frank A OV1 -0709
n Apartments
1 Hsu L C
2 Henry John
3 Romlnger Rachael Mrs

111 Glno MO6-2430
s Holt James
6 Courtney M C

2 Drlscoll Neil
3 Beavers L P
4 La Boale Joseph A

14 73 Apartments
1 Espada Joaquin
2 Sprung D M
3 Metzger Geo W
4-5 Vacant
6 Evans Dennis E
1474 Hoshiyama Fred Y ® L06-3662

3 Kt
4 Va
Street c

1482-86 Vacant
1487 Joni Pete
1487b No Return
1487' Dahlilrom Edw J

1495 Rollins Ralph H © SE1 -94 13

Stanko John
351

Klrkham Intersects
1501 Vacant
1505 Sadler A J
1507 Segurson Barry L L04-2924
1513 Schoening Photography

MOl -0335
Schoening Nicole MO1-0335

1515 Vallis Doreen Studio artist

1516 Head Ray © M04-9382
1517 Toby Ada L Mrs © OV1 -2436
1518 Roque Antonio MO1-2807
1519 Irbv Kenneth
1521 Benboe Laurine M04-3922
15214 Jones G SE1-2404
1522 Vacant
1523 East Thos A
1524 Heiden Marvin J © LO4-8906
1525 Bahm Ray

Jacobs Robt
1525a Vacant
1526 Vacant
1527 Moller Jennie Mrs LO4-3020
1528 Edwards Rodney E LO6-0550
1529 Vacant
1530 Feinman Gabriel A ©
1531 Under Constn
1534-36 Vacant
1537 Under Constn
1538 Mussler John A
1541 Vacant
1542 Seyler Ovid S © M04-5852
1543 Hernandez Reves © SE1-7038
1545 Warner Alva W L04-8292
1546 Dugan James 566-6675
1550 O'Rourke Donald C MO4-3501
1554 Wylie Ella M Mrs
1557 San Francisco Ice Arena

SE1-9711
Cal-Tev Corp (ofc) SE1-9711

1558 Logasa Jos A © MO4-1029
1560 Mathis Buford © SE1-6728
1566 Hoyer Elliot © L06-5163
1568 Bovee Bert ©
1569 Vacant
1569a Kunz Carrie MO1-4860
1571 Vacant
1573 Vacant
1574 Gordon Jason © MOl -3388
1575 Anson Marie L Ml
1578 Hoehken Eug M © MO4-2890
1582 DeMars Robt C L06-2888
1584 Estelita Wm J L06-9926
1589 No Return
1590 Angle Ignacio J © M04-7282
I 595 No Return
Lawton Intersects
1607 Nelson Lolita W S SE1-3703
1611 Karageorgiou Bon

2 Broshar John
3 Harper Arth W

Olga Mrs
5 Honsinger Wm
6 Clancy Betty

9 Simpson G S
10 Graves Paul
1

1

No Return
12 Edmonds Wm

Street continued
1616 Monteleone Ignatius S

1617 Nichols Annie !.

1619 Adams Wm B 661-3192
1620 Davis John
1621 Gentrv James P SE1-8861
1622 Conoly Richd E
1624 Nathanson Radio-TV repr

M04-2382
Nathanso:.

1625 Gehrke Ferdinand : M04-1643
Apartments

1 Balibara Joseph
2 Kelley Judith

4 Entrekin R
Street continued
1628 Albee Florence E Mrs L04-8799
1632 Peng David Rev
1633 Higgins Geo P 1 OV1-5244
1636 Schefflei

1637 Matson Harland OV1-9608
1643 O'Connor Vernon E I SE1-2840
1645 Hoquen Jack A § MO4-0144
1646 Lawrence Alvah A
1649 Walsh Wallace D 3 MOl-5941
1650 White Walter L S M04-1351
1654 Frymire Ralph I L04-9211
1655 Trent Albert J § LO4-0553
1658 Best Eliz Mrs 3 L04-8882
1659 Anderson Glenn P g
1660 Davis Jerry LO4-1026
1662 Hanlon Keith P
1663 Alexeieff Nicolas § L06-5177
1664 Blalock Harace A OV1-2798
1667 Topping Kenneir i

SE1-5980
1668 Wassmer Francisco LO4-1302
1671 Bishop J C M04-8476
1675 Bover Herve H MOl-4764
1676 Planter Box Nursery LO6-0864

Smith Baxter
1677 Laman Thos
1678 Vacant
1680 Labar. E

1680a Fitzgerald Lily N Mrs
OV1-2122

1681 Riley Sidney a MOl-6244
1682 Mikkelsen Phoebe L Mrs
1683 Faulconer Phyllis Mrs
1684 Mova Ita MO4-0794
1694 Desmond Chester A S

1700 Arden Walter H I M04-9593
1706 Kosloff Florenr M

M04-7383
1710 Weiss Herman J 9 MOl -2422
1712 Murdock Wm W S M04-9663
1714 Felder Chon

1719 Hanson Eric *

1720 Weiss Magdalena Mrs £

OV1-5147

1722 Holt Jack MO1-2039
1723 Vacant
1724 Hersey Jack
1726 Robinson Edw © L06-5917
1730 Derenale Donald H 1

1731 Lum Edw © LO4-2017
1734 Parker John J jr i OV1-4358
1735 McEUlgott Larry' B i OV1-2692
1738 Jones C Dorence s MO4-4170
1739 Crader Wm J jr S MOl-1785
1742 Katten Alex C 3 LO4-5056
1743 Albright H Evelyn S L06-4973
1743a Crowell J jr 664-4979
1746 McGann Gwen M04-4352
1747 Andrews Robt L 2 L06-2239
1750 Vacant
1751 Berger Hans
1754 Ogden Nettie E Mrs & LO6-7810
1755 Kitagawa Peter G 3 SE1-5680
1758 Wood Hazel K O L04-5553
1759 Manning Henry F © OV1-9597
1762 Soils Louis J S LO6-9504
1763 Obayashl T Henry
1766 Eca Alphonso i

1767 Jong Toy £ L06-5288
1770 Ballbrera Joseph
1771 Sokol John V S L04-7295
1774 Sledge Alvln E S M04-8274
1775 Martin Wm H 3 M04-7519
1778 Pedersen Cath J MO4-3706
1779 Williams Bert J S MO4-3909
1782 Glattner Hendrick 3 OV1-3156
1783 Pappadakls Jos M 3 L06-9468
1787 Vacant
1791 Osborn Sylvia S S L06-2519

* Northwestern Title Company Of San Francisco
"Efficient Service by Trained Personnel"

3557 GEARY BLVD. PHONE SKyline 2-4770


